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Company	Performance	Report

Company	Revenue	-	ZAR

Company	Revenue	-	USD

Amount

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
10,000,000,000

12,000,000,000

14,000,000,000

16,000,000,000

18,000,000,000

20,000,000,000

22,000,000,000

Amount

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
1,200,000,000

1,400,000,000

1,600,000,000

1,800,000,000

2,000,000,000

2,200,000,000

2,400,000,000
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Company	Profit	Before	Tax	-	ZAR

Company	Profit	Before	Tax	-	USD

Amount

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
-4,000,000,000

-2,000,000,000

0

2,000,000,000

4,000,000,000

6,000,000,000

Amount

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
-600,000,000

-400,000,000

-200,000,000

0

200,000,000

400,000,000

600,000,000


